183
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

m
Compact plastic linear bearings
Part No.
d1
[mm]
d  Tolerance
[mm]
d2
[mm]
B
[mm]
f
[mm]
LIN-02-06 6 +0.032/+0.070 12 22 1
LIN-02-08 8 +0.032/+0.070 15 24 1
LIN-02-10 10 +0.030/+0.088 17 26 1.5
LIN-02-12 12 +0.030/+0.088 19 28 1.5
LIN-02-16 16 +0.030/+0.088 24 30 1.5
LIN-02-20 20 +0.030/+0.091 28 30 2
LIN-02-25 25 +0.030/+0.091 35 40 2
LIN-02-30 30 +0.040/+0.110 40 50 2.5
Part No.
Shaft
[mm]
 Housing